
DATE OPPONENT SITE TEAMS TIMES

Sat, Nov 5 Possible Scrimmage Hondo V TBA

Tue, Nov 8  Possible Scrimmage

Tue, Nov 15 Johnson City Ingram JV/V 5/6:15

Fri, Nov 18 Junction Ingram JV/V 6:15/7:30

Mon, Nov 21 Devine Devine F/JV/V 10/11:15/12:30

Tue, Nov 22 Lee Academy Ingram JV/V 11/12:15

Tue, Nov 29 Leakey/Devine Ingram F/JV/V 6:15/5/7:30

Thu-Sat, Dec 1-3 South San Tournament West Campus V TBA

Tue, Dec 6 Bandera Ingram F/JV/V 5/5/6:15

Thu-Sat, Dec 8-10 Sonora Tournament Sonora JV TBA

Thu-Sat, Dec 8-10 Comfort Tournament Comfort V TBA

Tue, Dec 13 OLH Ingram V 6:30

Fri, Dec 16 Center Point Center Point JV/V 5:00/6:15

Tue, Dec 20 Sabinal Sabinal JV/V 5:00/7:30

Wed-Fri, Dec 28-30 Eden Tournament Eden V TBA

Tue, Jan 3 Fredericksburg Ingram F/JV/V 12/12/1:15

Fri, Jan 6 S.A. Brooks Academy San Antonio JV/V 5/6:15

Tue, Jan 10 Open

Fri, Jan 13 *Florence Ingram F/JV/V 6:15/5/7:30

Tue, Jan 17 *Llano Llano F/JV/V 6:15/5/7:30

Fri, Jan 20 *Comfort Ingram F/JV/V 6:15/5/7:30

Tue, Jan 24 *Blanco Blanco F/JV/V 6:15/5/7:30

Fri, Jan 27 *Brady Ingram F/JV/V 6:15/5/7:30

Tue, Jan 31 *Florence Florence F/JV/V 6:15/5/7:30

Fri, Feb 3 *Llano Ingram F/JV/V 6:15/5/7:30

Tue, Feb 7 *Comfort Comfort F/JV/V 6:15/5/7:30

Fri, Feb 10 *Blanco Ingram F/JV/V 5/6:15/7:30

Tue, Feb 14 *Brady Brady F/JV/V 5/6:15/7:30

*Denotes 5-3A Game

State Playoffs: SITE TEAMS TIMES

Feb 20-21 Bi-District Playoffs TBA V TBA

Feb 23-25 Area Playoffs TBA V TBA

Feb 27-28 Regional Quarterfinals TBA V TBA

March 3-4 Regional Tournament TBA V TBA

March 9-11 State Tournament San Antonio V TBA

WARRIOR COACHING STAFF:                               WARRIOR ADMINISTRATORS:

Head Coach:  Ray Fierro Athletic Director: Tate DeMasco

Assistant Coaches:  David Guzman, Derek Brown, HS Principal:  Justin Crittenden

Brent Beadle Superintendent:  Dr. Robert Templeton

INGRAM TOM MOORE WARRIORS
2022-2023 MEN'S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

ITM HS Gym:  700 TX Hwy 39, Ingram, TX 78025 -- Main: 830-367-4111 (Gym-Ext. 128/ Class-Ext.153)



W L

Pool A

Ingram (1)

Johnson City (2)

Medina Valley JV (3)

Harper (4)

Pool B

Herritage (5)

OLH (6)

Comfort (7)

Blanco (8)



HS Gym JH Gym

9:00 1 V 3 5V 6

10:30 2 V 4 7 v 8

12:00

1:30 8 V 6 2 V 3

3:00 1 V 4 5 V 7

5:00

6:30

8:00

9:00 6 V 7 3 V 4

10:30 1 V 2 5 V 8

12:00

1:30 WB 1 LB2

3:00 WB2 LB1

5:00

6:30

8:00

9:30 LB 3 WB 4

11:00 WB3 LB 4

12:30

2:00 Championship Consolation

3:30 6th game? 6th game?

5:00

6:30

24 total games

24 games with 2 refs = $2,000

$ needed to pay officials

$ earned from entry fees

Need $ to cover expenses

Tickets

$5 adult/$2 for child

Tournament Pass - $12 adult/$5 child

Thursday, December 12

Friday, December 13

Saturday, December 14


